
Communiqué no. 3123-26 February 2023

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 26 Feb 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.889

72.808

10.017

71.878

1 163 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner Q

2 72 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS +0.053 +0.000

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.063

71.549

9.812

73.380

9.845

73.134

1 138 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR +0.062 Winner Winner Q

2 156 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS Winner +0.197 +0.507

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.762

73.755

9.804

73.439

1 147 OTA Kaiya JPN Winner Winner Q

2 162 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED +0.022 +4.019

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.385

69.331

10.184

70.699

10.110

71.217

1 90 ZHOU Yu CHN +0.028 Winner Winner Q

2 112 VIGIER Sebastien FRA Winner +0.054 +0.000

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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