



INDONESIA

23-26 February 2023 Communiqué no. 31

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 26 Feb 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	9.889	10.017	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	72.808	71.878	
	1	163	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	72	RICHARDSON Matthew	AUS	+0.053	+0.000	
				200m Time:	10.063	9.812	9.845
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	71.549	73.380	73.134
	1	138	YAKOVLEV Mikhail	ISR	+0.062	Winner	Winner Q
	2	156	AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni	MAS	Winner	+0.197	+0.507
				200m Time:	9.762	9.804	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	73.755	73.439	
	1	147	OTA Kaiya	JPN	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	162	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	+0.022	+4.019	
				200m Time:	10.385	10.184	10.110
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	69.331	70.699	71.217
	1	90	ZHOU Yu	CHN	+0.028	Winner	Winner Q
	2	112	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	Winner	+0.054	+0.000

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com

TITLE PARTNER

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT























